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Rank Appln. No. Name Main Choice Index Mark Category Remarks

1 20251000216 KRISHNAPRIYA HARILAL 3 958.52 EWS

2 20251001542 ALIYA SUMAN A A Main 1 926.59 MUSLIM

3 20251004662 SUTHEERTH T N Main 1 901.20 OBH

4 20251003795 ANGEL MARIA T F 2 893.14 LC

5 20251003047 ADILA FIROZ 2 893.10 MUSLIM

6 20251005177 AJIN J KALEELAZHIKOM 3 874.00 GENERAL Withheld

7 20251004487 GAYATHRI S RAJEEV Main 1 873.23 OBH

8 20251002927 CHAITHRA B 3 870.51 EWS

9 20251000434 CHINNU SURA Main 1 853.89 EZHAVA

10 20251003348 JOEL K TOM 3 852.59 GENERAL
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11 20251001286 AMRITHA A Main 3 851.78 SC

12 20251003526 AMAYA S R 3 849.88 EZHAVA

13 20251003464 NANDU KRISHNA V P Main 3 845.63 EZHAVA

14 20251003727 ANAGHA SATHEESH E.P 3 843.57 EWS

15 20251003356 NANDA V 3 839.22 GENERAL

16 20251003143 ABHAYA JOHNY 3 834.63 GENERAL Withheld

17 20251002538 AMRUTHA T N 3 834.58 OBH

18 20251005385 LAKSHMI NANDA R 2 833.75 GENERAL

19 20251003497 SINU A RAJU Main 1 832.38 EWS

20 20251002380 AARDHRA CHANDRAN 3 832.08 EZHAVA

21 20251003525 MEERA Main 1 829.00 GENERAL

22 20251004246 JINOY MANUEL 2 824.00 LC

23 20251003506 MAHIMA A P 2 823.70 EZHAVA

24 20251003417 NIYATHITHARA A L 2 822.14 SC

25 20251003529 MUHAMMED RASHID 2 820.16 MUSLIM

26 20251003631 ABHIJITH P K 3 812.13 SC Withheld

27 20251001428 MEHAFIL SHIHANA 5 808.95 MUSLIM

28 20251001906 NOYAL PATHROSE Main 1 807.61 GENERAL

29 20251000179 ADITHYAN M V 2 806.48 GENERAL Withheld

30 20251002976 JITHMOL A T Main 1 804.61 LC

31 20251003442 ALEENA ROSE PAUL Main 1 801.71 EWS

32 20251003325 ELIZABATH DELSTIA P M 2 782.10 LC

33 20251004996 MAANAS P S 1 779.59 GENERAL

34 20251002530 GAYATHRI NIKHIL 3 775.99 SC

35 20251003718 FATHIMA SADIQ 3 775.77 MUSLIM

36 20251002010 INZAMAM UL HAQ K Y 2 766.12 MUSLIM

37 20251000014 AMAN SAVEDH 2 765.90 GENERAL

38 20251002767 NIRMALRAJ C D 2 763.89 EZHAVA

39 20251001249 BASIL THOMAS 1 759.18 GENERAL

40 20251004370 ANN MARIYA M R 3 757.40 LC

41 20251005215 CICILY T.R 2 755.24 LC

42 20251003142 SUKU.T. 3 753.49 ST

43 20251003610 NIDHIN GEORGE 3 753.23 GENERAL

44 20251002387 SREELAKSHMI RAJEEV 2 753.06 SC

45 20251004069 ADYA B LEKSHMAN 3 749.89 EZHAVA

46 20251004077 SHIBILY AFNAS T 2 749.32 MUSLIM

47 20251005368 HAYA FATHIMA VK 2 747.16 MUSLIM

48 20251004665 JWALA P 2 744.44 GENERAL
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49 20251000111 ABHINAND T 3 744.42 EZHAVA

50 20251003132 AVANTHIKA LAKSHMI PRABHA 3 741.94 GENERAL

51 20251003660 ADHEENA MANOJ 3 738.64 GENERAL

52 20252000003 ASWATHI E V Main 1 735.83 #N/A Withheld

53 20251003374 KERALA 2 735.54 SC

54 20251003786 RANJITH V 3 730.33 SC

55 20251001564 ALKA PRADEEP 2 730.12 EZHAVA

56 20251001575 JINO JOHN 1 728.13 GENERAL

57 20251002533 MARY DAYANA MENDEZ 3 727.13 LC

58 20251004548 NANDANA M V Main 1 721.66 EWS

59 20251001041 ABHAYKRISHNAN KG 3 721.38 OBH

60 20251002590 MOHAMED RINSHID K Main 2 720.23 MUSLIM

61 20251004011 SWATHI S R Main 1 716.29 OBH

62 20251005351 ANNA B S 2 711.14 LC

63 20251003015 ASWATHI R 2 711.10 EZHAVA

64 20251001847 JASNA HORMIS K 2 710.80 LC

65 20251000909 RUPAK ANIL Main 1 708.25 OBH

66 20251004067 SIVANI S PRABHA 2 706.28 EZHAVA

67 20251002624 NADEEM AMBALAVAN KOLAPPURAKKAL 2 706.00 MUSLIM

68 20251004594 KRISHNAPRIYA K C 3 697.09 EZHAVA

69 20251005224 SANTOSH KUMAR A M 1 696.65 GENERAL

70 20251004167 JEEVAN K 2 694.95 GENERAL

71 20251005112 ADITHYA M G 2 690.83 GENERAL

72 20251003033 ADARSH P S Main 1 682.15 OBH

73 20251000045 AHAMMED U 1 680.56 MUSLIM

74 20251004401 AADIL R Main 1 680.00 LC Withheld

75 20251004877 JYOTHILAKSHMI P S 3 673.78 EZHAVA

76 20251000140 JUSAIRA N 4 668.34 MUSLIM

77 20251004279 MUHAMMED SHIBILI K 2 668.00 MUSLIM

78 20251005402 ANAGHA T S 2 667.70 EZHAVA

79 20251005307 SAJU HAMEED 3 664.84 MUSLIM

80 20251003717 ALEENA JAKSON 3 658.73 LC

81 20251000415 IQBAL CS 3 658.73 MUSLIM

82 20251004262 VARSHA P 1 658.63 EZHAVA

83 20251003138 JANAKI KRISHNAN H 2 657.10 EWS

84 20251005254 SHIKHA M SHIYAS MV 2 654.28 MUSLIM

85 20251000098 ARCHANA N.S 2 654.27 SC

86 20251005326 ALIYA MISRI S 2 653.96 MUSLIM
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87 20251005089 AJEEB REFAN 2 649.70 MUSLIM

88 20251005356 FATHIMA SHAHANA T 3 649.14 MUSLIM

89 20251004864 JASIM HIJAS C 1 646.62 MUSLIM

90 20251003164 SUNEESH K 1 646.14 EWS

91 20251003392 AYISHA LIYA P V 2 644.74 MUSLIM

92 20251000263 ASWINI REJI 2 644.47 EZHAVA

93 20251003787 THARANATH K 3 643.75 GENERAL

94 20251004348 KEERTHI C S 3 626.49 EZHAVA

95 20251001158 FIZA FATHIMA 5 624.13 MUSLIM

96 20251001791 APARNNA P K 3 619.87 SC

97 20251003729 IRSHAD AJ 1 619.16 MUSLIM

98 20251002419 MOHAMMED HISHAM 2 613.33 MUSLIM

99 20251000541 SREERAJ K.A. 2 613.09 GENERAL

100 20251005250 Sajana K. B. 2 612.34 MUSLIM

101 20251005230 BINOJ.B 2 609.00 LC

102 20251004033 ASWANI P 3 608.96 EZHAVA

103 20251003817 ELDHO STANLEY 2 608.49 OBX

104 20251001938 NEHA KARTHIKEYAN 1 608.33 SC

105 20251004260 DEVIKA MANOJ 3 607.31 SC

106 20251003406 KRISHNAPRIYA P A 2 603.82 SC

107 20251001321 GOURIPRIYA C G 3 603.20 OBH

108 20251004454 MUHAMMED IZHATH K S 2 601.86 MUSLIM

109 20251004546 FABIN BINNY 2 599.60 LC

110 20251005211 AKSHARA A R 1 581.84 OBH

111 20251000615 ADHISH P B Main 1 581.35 SC

112 20252000004 KRISHNAPRIYA N V 3 574.67 #N/A

113 20251005426 NAVYA BINU D B 2 571.05 GENERAL

114 20251005312 Keerthana R 2 568.87 EWS Withheld

115 20251003290 ARDRA M K Main 1 568.52 SC

116 20251004040 AKHIL BASIL GEORGE 2 565.06 EWS

117 20251000695 FATHIMA MIRZA V.M 3 564.11 MUSLIM

118 20251004212 VIJIN K 3 556.79 OBH

119 20251000597 SAM JOHN THOMAS 2 550.99 GENERAL

120 20251005336 ANJANA K H 3 547.23 OBH

121 20251001727 RAJESH K 2 546.72 GENERAL

122 20251003908 NISHAD K 1 545.78 MUSLIM

123 20251005197 SHILPA K 2 543.14 SC

124 20251000136 CHAITHANYA KRISHNAKUMAR 3 536.90 GENERAL
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125 20251004714 GIREESH G 3 535.13 SC

126 20251004972 VEENA P 2 530.66 SC

127 20251003224 IMMANNUEL JEFF JOB 1 526.61 LC

128 20251005098 SHEETHAL MARY MATHEW 1 523.70 GENERAL

129 20251004261 RHTHUDEV MANOJ Main 1 510.00 EZHAVA Withheld

130 20251003728 MEGHA P 3 498.95 SC

131 20251003991 AKHIL KRISHNAN M 1 498.46 EZHAVA

132 20251004887 SAYOOJ M SURESH 1 488.95 SC

133 20251003270 HUSAINUL JUNAIS K 1 487.34 MUSLIM

134 20251004988 ABHINASH NM 1 482.22 EZHAVA

135 20251003896 VIDYALAKSHMI JAYAPRAKASH 3 475.70 OBH

136 20251000775 RAHUL K R 4 470.85 EZHAVA

137 20251003569 ROBERT BABU 2 457.20 GENERAL

138 20251002966 MUHAMMED BILAL C S 3 456.53 MUSLIM

139 20251003059 ELDHOSE K BABU 1 445.87 GENERAL

140 20251001783 ASHA M 3 442.97 EZHAVA

141 20251000275 YASEEN MUJAHID P M 2 428.21 MUSLIM

142 20251001949 DEEPA K G 3 417.81 GENERAL

143 20251004476 ARADHYABABU P K 3 416.09 GENERAL

144 20251001757 CHITHIRA BAHULEYAN 3 395.83 OBH Withheld

Rank Appln. No. Name Main Choice Index Mark Category Remarks

1 20251000434 CHINNU SURA Main 1 853.89 EZHAVA

2 20251003526 AMAYA S R 3 849.88 EZHAVA

3 20251003464 NANDU KRISHNA V P Main 3 845.63 EZHAVA

4 20251002380 AARDHRA CHANDRAN 3 832.08 EZHAVA

5 20251003506 MAHIMA A P 2 823.70 EZHAVA

6 20251002767 NIRMALRAJ C D 2 763.89 EZHAVA

7 20251004069 ADYA B LEKSHMAN 3 749.89 EZHAVA

8 20251000111 ABHINAND T 3 744.42 EZHAVA

9 20251001564 ALKA PRADEEP 2 730.12 EZHAVA

10 20251003015 ASWATHI R 2 711.10 EZHAVA

11 20251004067 SIVANI S PRABHA 2 706.28 EZHAVA

12 20251004594 KRISHNAPRIYA K C 3 697.09 EZHAVA

13 20251004877 JYOTHILAKSHMI P S 3 673.78 EZHAVA

14 20251005402 ANAGHA T S 2 667.70 EZHAVA
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15 20251004262 VARSHA P 1 658.63 EZHAVA

16 20251000263 ASWINI REJI 2 644.47 EZHAVA

17 20251004348 KEERTHI C S 3 626.49 EZHAVA

18 20251004033 ASWANI P 3 608.96 EZHAVA

19 20251004261 RHTHUDEV MANOJ Main 1 510.00 EZHAVA Withheld

20 20251003991 AKHIL KRISHNAN M 1 498.46 EZHAVA

21 20251004988 ABHINASH NM 1 482.22 EZHAVA

22 20251000775 RAHUL K R 4 470.85 EZHAVA

23 20251001783 ASHA M 3 442.97 EZHAVA

Rank Appln. No. Name Main Choice Index Mark Category Remarks

1 20251001542 ALIYA SUMAN A A Main 1 926.59 MUSLIM

2 20251003047 ADILA FIROZ 2 893.10 MUSLIM

3 20251003529 MUHAMMED RASHID 2 820.16 MUSLIM

4 20251001428 MEHAFIL SHIHANA 5 808.95 MUSLIM

5 20251003718 FATHIMA SADIQ 3 775.77 MUSLIM

6 20251002010 INZAMAM UL HAQ K Y 2 766.12 MUSLIM

7 20251004077 SHIBILY AFNAS T 2 749.32 MUSLIM

8 20251005368 HAYA FATHIMA VK 2 747.16 MUSLIM

9 20251002590 MOHAMED RINSHID K Main 2 720.23 MUSLIM

10 20251002624 NADEEM AMBALAVAN KOLAPPURAKKAL 2 706.00 MUSLIM

11 20251000045 AHAMMED U 1 680.56 MUSLIM

12 20251000140 JUSAIRA N 4 668.34 MUSLIM

13 20251004279 MUHAMMED SHIBILI K 2 668.00 MUSLIM

14 20251005307 SAJU HAMEED 3 664.84 MUSLIM

15 20251000415 IQBAL CS 3 658.73 MUSLIM

16 20251005254 SHIKHA M SHIYAS MV 2 654.28 MUSLIM

17 20251005326 ALIYA MISRI S 2 653.96 MUSLIM

18 20251005089 AJEEB REFAN 2 649.70 MUSLIM

19 20251005356 FATHIMA SHAHANA T 3 649.14 MUSLIM

20 20251004864 JASIM HIJAS C 1 646.62 MUSLIM

21 20251003392 AYISHA LIYA P V 2 644.74 MUSLIM

22 20251001158 FIZA FATHIMA 5 624.13 MUSLIM

23 20251003729 IRSHAD AJ 1 619.16 MUSLIM

24 20251002419 MOHAMMED HISHAM 2 613.33 MUSLIM

25 20251005250 Sajana K. B. 2 612.34 MUSLIM
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26 20251004454 MUHAMMED IZHATH K S 2 601.86 MUSLIM

27 20251000695 FATHIMA MIRZA V.M 3 564.11 MUSLIM

28 20251003908 NISHAD K 1 545.78 MUSLIM

29 20251003270 HUSAINUL JUNAIS K 1 487.34 MUSLIM

30 20251002966 MUHAMMED BILAL C S 3 456.53 MUSLIM

31 20251000275 YASEEN MUJAHID P M 2 428.21 MUSLIM

Rank Appln. No. Name Main Choice Index Mark Category Remarks

1 20251004662 SUTHEERTH T N Main 1 901.20 OBH

2 20251004487 GAYATHRI S RAJEEV Main 1 873.23 OBH

3 20251002538 AMRUTHA T N 3 834.58 OBH

4 20251001041 ABHAYKRISHNAN KG 3 721.38 OBH

5 20251004011 SWATHI S R Main 1 716.29 OBH

6 20251000909 RUPAK ANIL Main 1 708.25 OBH

7 20251003033 ADARSH P S Main 1 682.15 OBH

8 20251001321 GOURIPRIYA C G 3 603.20 OBH

9 20251005211 AKSHARA A R 1 581.84 OBH

10 20251004212 VIJIN K 3 556.79 OBH

11 20251005336 ANJANA K H 3 547.23 OBH

12 20251003896 VIDYALAKSHMI JAYAPRAKASH 3 475.70 OBH

13 20251001757 CHITHIRA BAHULEYAN 3 395.83 OBH Withheld

Rank Appln. No. Name Main Choice Index Mark Category Remarks

1 20251000216 KRISHNAPRIYA HARILAL 3 958.52 EWS

2 20251002927 CHAITHRA B 3 870.51 EWS

3 20251003727 ANAGHA SATHEESH E.P 3 843.57 EWS

4 20251003497 SINU A RAJU Main 1 832.38 EWS

5 20251003442 ALEENA ROSE PAUL Main 1 801.71 EWS

6 20251004548 NANDANA M V Main 1 721.66 EWS

7 20251003138 JANAKI KRISHNAN H 2 657.10 EWS

8 20251003164 SUNEESH K 1 646.14 EWS

9 20251005312 Keerthana R 2 568.87 EWS Withheld

10 20251004040 AKHIL BASIL GEORGE 2 565.06 EWS
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Rank Appln. No. Name Main Choice Index Mark Category Remarks

1 20251001286 AMRITHA A Main 3 851.78 SC

2 20251003417 NIYATHITHARA A L 2 822.14 SC

3 20251003631 ABHIJITH P K 3 812.13 SC Withheld

4 20251002530 GAYATHRI NIKHIL 3 775.99 SC

5 20251002387 SREELAKSHMI RAJEEV 2 753.06 SC

6 20251003374 KERALA 2 735.54 SC

7 20251003786 RANJITH V 3 730.33 SC

8 20251000098 ARCHANA N.S 2 654.27 SC

9 20251001791 APARNNA P K 3 619.87 SC

10 20251001938 NEHA KARTHIKEYAN 1 608.33 SC

11 20251004260 DEVIKA MANOJ 3 607.31 SC

12 20251003406 KRISHNAPRIYA P A 2 603.82 SC

13 20251000615 ADHISH P B Main 1 581.35 SC

14 20251003290 ARDRA M K Main 1 568.52 SC

15 20251005197 SHILPA K 2 543.14 SC

16 20251004714 GIREESH G 3 535.13 SC

17 20251004972 VEENA P 2 530.66 SC

18 20251003728 MEGHA P 3 498.95 SC

19 20251004887 SAYOOJ M SURESH 1 488.95 SC

Rank Appln. No. Name Main Choice Index Mark Category Remarks

1 20251003142 SUKU.T. 3 753.49 ST
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Provisional Rank (SC) List  for
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